29th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 5 - AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am

Rank
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Team

Collingwood Kid
Mayo

Lefty's Rule
Tman

Wayne Crosby
drscrape 1
hhgallag
Palmer103
John McKenna
VOLS2

Golfer 1
Gamera is Good
Team MAC
Gracery
Dodgeball
VOLS1

Mark "15"

Go Blue
Skipper & Gilligan
Daddy Fat Shots 2
4putt

Oak Knoll CC
Keenan Charles
BACK9BRUIN
AAA

Lalaland

G&G from East G
Gotchya
ODawg77
Nolte's Squad
Onintwo

Team Reaburn
REDSTORM
Team Lisk
DaveyDivot

Big Will Golf
Tariff

BNelson

Roto

TEN MEN

Bart Tichelman
Daddy Fat Shots
BroomeDawg
Golfer 2

Fern & Cartel
Carol Tichelman
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search

Team Earnings

23,386,316
20,422,051
19,483,173
19,299,418
19,125,428
18,710,995
18,483,326
18,434,761
18,277,965
18,215,355
18,058,600
18,026,134
17,996,730
17,883,837
17,726,214
17,719,182
17,600,374
17,318,317
17,254,016
16,636,325
16,466,447
16,340,497
16,304,447
16,213,748
16,023,663
15,919,354
15,875,624
14,998,812
14,863,632
14,793,806
14,529,406
14,521,620
14,430,370
14,246,863
14,212,434
13,746,483
13,433,531
13,272,661
13,190,697
12,362,235
11,940,572
10,703,239
10,688,418
10,298,766
10,232,413

8,983,553
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Last Event

17
10

15
14

30
19

21

16
20
23
29
25
13
27

12

11
34
26
33
22
40
43
24
18
36
32
35
31
46
37
28
42
39
38
45
41
44

2 Events Ago

11
23
15
5
14
13

3 Events Ago

12
28
11
7
16
10
2
9
32
20
1
27
21
6
23
14
13
25
22
30
8
4
3
15
5
31
19
38
17
35
42
24
18
26
39
29
36
45
37
34
43
41
33
46
40
44



