

29th Therese's League**Summary**

YTD Through Event 5 - AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am

**"Ctrl" + "F" to
search**

Rank	Team	Team Earnings	Last Event	2 Events Ago	3 Events Ago
1	Collingwood Kid	\$ 23,386,316	5	11	12
2	Mayo	\$ 20,422,051	17	23	28
3	Lefty's Rule	\$ 19,483,173	10	15	11
4	Tman	\$ 19,299,418	1	5	7
5	Wayne Crosby	\$ 19,125,428	15	14	16
6	drscrape 1	\$ 18,710,995	14	13	10
7	hhgallag	\$ 18,483,326	3	2	2
8	Palmer103	\$ 18,434,761	4	4	9
9	John McKenna	\$ 18,277,965	30	28	32
10	VOLS2	\$ 18,215,355	19	8	20
11	Golfer 1	\$ 18,058,600	2	1	1
12	Gamera is Good	\$ 18,026,134	21	22	27
13	Team MAC	\$ 17,996,730	9	16	21
14	Gracery	\$ 17,883,837	16	12	6
15	Dodgeball	\$ 17,726,214	20	25	23
16	VOLS1	\$ 17,719,182	23	18	14
17	Mark "15"	\$ 17,600,374	29	21	13
18	Go Blue	\$ 17,318,317	25	27	25
19	Skipper & Gilligan	\$ 17,254,016	13	17	22
20	Daddy Fat Shots 2	\$ 16,636,325	27	31	30
21	4putt	\$ 16,466,447	8	10	8
22	Oak Knoll CC	\$ 16,340,497	12	9	4
23	Keenan Charles	\$ 16,304,447	6	6	3
24	BACK9BRUIN	\$ 16,213,748	7	3	15
25	AAA	\$ 16,023,663	11	7	5
26	LaLaland	\$ 15,919,354	34	32	31
27	G&G from East G	\$ 15,875,624	26	24	19
28	Gotchya	\$ 14,998,812	33	39	38
29	ODawg77	\$ 14,863,632	22	20	17
30	Nolte's Squad	\$ 14,793,806	40	35	35
31	Onintwo	\$ 14,529,406	43	43	42
32	Team Reaburn	\$ 14,521,620	24	19	24
33	REDSTORM	\$ 14,430,370	18	26	18
34	Team Lisk	\$ 14,246,863	36	29	26
35	DaveyDivot	\$ 14,212,434	32	36	39
36	Big Will Golf	\$ 13,746,483	35	33	29
37	Tariff	\$ 13,433,531	31	42	36
38	BNelson	\$ 13,272,661	46	46	45
39	Roto	\$ 13,190,697	37	38	37
40	TEN MEN	\$ 12,362,235	28	30	34
41	Bart Tichelman	\$ 11,940,572	42	44	43
42	Daddy Fat Shots	\$ 10,703,239	39	34	41
43	BroomeDawg	\$ 10,688,418	38	37	33
44	Golfer 2	\$ 10,298,766	45	45	46
45	Fern & Cartel	\$ 10,232,413	41	40	40
46	Carol Tichelman	\$ 8,983,553	44	41	44